
ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

CAMPUS ADMIN POINT OF CONTACT Email Phone

ALLEN ES Sheila Gallagher gallaghs@friscoisd.org 469 633-3802

ANDERSON ES Brittany Collins collinsbr@friscoisd.org 469 633-2302
ASHLEY ES Kascie Blough bloughk@friscoisd.org 469 633-3702

BLEDSOE ES Soney Day days@friscoisd.org 469 633-3602
BOALS ES Melissa Isler islerm@friscoisd.org 469 633-3304
BORCHARDT ES Jenna Freeman freemanje@friscoisd.org 469-633-2802
BRIGHT ACADEMY Kelli Morse morsek@friscoisd.org 469 633-2702
CARROLL ES Abby Tennant tennanta@friscoisd.org 469 633-3725
CHRISTIE ES Abby Bryant bryantab@friscoisd.org 469 633-2409
COMSTOCK ES Brandon McFarland mcfarlandb@friscoisd.org 469 633-3902
CORBELL ES Dejon Conley conleyd@friscoisd.org 469 633-3552
CURTSINGER ES Amanda "Mandy" Arnott arnotta@friscoisd.org 469 633-2102
ELLIOTT ES Natalie Miller millern@friscoisd.org 469 633-3751
FISHER ES Amy Gray graya@friscoisd.org 469 633-2602
GUNSTREAM ES Krisi Stokan stokank@friscoisd.org 469 633-3102
HOSP ES Jennifer Beck beckj@friscoisd.org 469 633-4052
ISBELL ES Kristy Denton dentonk@friscoisd.org 469 633-3402
LISCANO ES Jeremy Aldanese-Wells aldanesewej@friscoisd.org 469 633-2277
MCSPEDDEN ES Chase Fickling ficklingc@friscoisd.org 469 633-4027
MILLER ES Meshonda Cole coleme@friscoisd.org 469 633-2077
MINETT ES Alex Ketterer aketterer@friscoisd.org 469-633-2377
MOONEYHAM ES Kasey Kuykendall kuykenka@friscoisd.org 469 633-3652
NEWMAN ES Kim Moore mooreki@friscoisd.org 469 633-3977
NICHOLS ES Krystle Howell howellkr@friscoisd.org 469 633-3952
NORRIS ES Michelle Snyder snyderm@friscoisd.org 469 633-4077
OGLE ES Stephanie Brown brownst@friscoisd.org 469 633-3527
PHILLIPS ES Lindsay Copeland copelandl@friscoisd.org 469 633-3927
PINK ES Lynaia Collins collinslyn@friscoisd.org 469 633-3502
PUREFOY ES Lauren Higgins higginsl@friscoisd.org 469 633-3877
RIDDLE ES Jordan Carlisle Carlisjo@friscoisd.org 469 633-3202
ROBERTSON ES Shannon Strader straders@friscoisd.org 469 633-3677
ROGERS ES Abigail Fletcher fletcherab@friscoisd.org 469 633-2002
SEM ES Melody Jones jonesme@friscoisd.org 469 633-3579
SCOTT ES Christelle  Pompey pompeyc@friscoisd.org 469 633-4002
SHAWNEE TRAIL ES Amy Martinez martinezamy@friscoisd.org 469 633-2503
SMITH ES Taylor Hernandez hernandezt@friscoisd.org 469 633-2202
SONNTAG ES Amanda Alonso alonsoa@friscoisd.org 469-633-3852
SPARKS ES Michael Mason masonj@friscoisd.org 469-633-3002
SPEARS ES Katie Reedy reedyk@friscoisd.org 469 633-2901
TADLOCK ES Ashlee Robbins robbinsa@friscoisd.org 469 633-3777
TALLEY ES Kathryn Kallina kallinak@friscoisd.org 469 633-2177
TAYLOR ES Nicole Roberts robertsn@friscoisd.org 469 633-3626
VAUGHN ES Amanda "Mandie" Gaudet gaudeta@friscoisd.org 469 633-2579



MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAMPUS ADMIN POINT OF 
CONTACT

Email Phone

CLARK MS Amy Reed reeda@friscoisd.org 469 633-4603

COBB MS Reaunna Johnson johnsonre@friscoisd.org 469 633-4302
FOWLER MS Megan Bruce brucem@friscoisd.org 469 633-5053

GRIFFIN MS Lindsey Kazanski kazanskil@friscoisd.org 469 633-4903
HUNT MS Kenneth Johnson johnsonke@friscoisd.org 469 633-5203
LAWLER MS Victoria Moore moorev@friscoisd.org 469 633-4153
MAUS MS Ryan Ratcliff RatcliffR@friscoisd.org 469 633-5253
NELSON MS Chris Jackson Jacksonc@friscoisd.org 469 633-4103
PEARSON MS Thanasi Icossipentarhos Icossipentarhost@friscoisd.org 469 633-4453
PIONEER HERITAGE MS Amy Etheredge etheredgea@friscoisd.org 469 633-4702
ROACH MS Rachel Greene greenera@friscoisd.org 469 633-5003
SCOGGINS MS Jasmin Mack mackj@friscoisd.org 469 633-5152
STAFFORD MS Jamille Green greenh@friscoisd.org 469 633-5103
STALEY MS Christina McLain mclainc@friscoisd.org 469 633-4502
TRENT MS Phyllis Pope popep@friscoisd.org 469 633-4402
VANDEVENTER MS Brad Helenberger helenbeb@friscoisd.org 469 633-4352
WESTER MS Angie Ewing ewinga@friscoisd.org 469 633-4803
WILKINSON MS Kelli Tenant tenantk@friscoisd.org 469 633-4202
WORTHAM INTERMEDIATE Michael Thomas thomasmi@friscoisd.org 469 633-3476



HIGH 
SCHOOL

CAMPUS ADMIN POINT OF 
CONTACT

Email Phone

CENTENNIAL HS Lindsay Brotherson brotherl@friscoisd.org 469 633-5643
EMERSON HS Matt Devoto devotom@friscoisd.org 469 633-8100
FRISCO HS Tai Davis davistai@friscoisd.org 469 633-5502
HERITAGE HS Kristen Perry perrykri@friscoisd.org 469 633-5902
INDEPENDENCE HS Keir Burke burkeke@friscoisd.org 469 633-5402
LEBANON TRAIL HS Mike Montague montagum@friscoisd.org 469 633-6610
LIBERTY HS Tyler Wicke wicket@friscoisd.org 469 633-5803
LONE STAR HS Abby Cole colea@friscoisd.org 469 633-5302
MEMORIAL HS Kofi Bamfo-Addo bamfoaddok@friscoisd.org 469 633-7302
PANTHER CREEK HS Christina Hawkes hawkesc@friscoisd.org 469-633-8202
REEDY HS Brad Bailey baileyb@friscoisd.org 469 633-6402
WAKELAND HS Seleste Sully sullys@friscoisd.org 469-633-5700



PROGRAM CENTERS
CAMPUS ADMIN POINT OF 
CONTACT

Email Phone

CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION CTR Travis Volk volkt@friscoisd.org 469-633-6780
EARLY CHILDHOOD SCHOOL Lacy Hanlon hanlonl@friscoisd.org 469.633.3825
STUDENT OPPORTUNITY CENTER Stephanie Janes janess@friscoisd.org 469-633-6702




